
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 3,1986

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
.Monday, April 28

CATTLE 445. SLAUGHTER
STEERS; Choice & Prime 52.00
54.50, few 55.75; Good & Choice
47.50- few 58.25; Good &

Choice-Holstein 44.00-48.25, few
49.75; Standard & Good Holstein-
-36.5-

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 50.00-52.75, few 53.75; Good
& Choice 46.50-57.50; Standard &

Good 38.00-47.25.
COWS: Utility & Commercial

34.00-38.50, few 40.00; Cutter &

Boning Utility 33.00-37.50; Canner
& Low Cutter 33.00 & down.

BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield
Grade 1 44.00-50.50; Yield Grade 2
41.7545.00.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers-Medium &

Good 50.00-64.50; Heifers-Medium
& Good 45.00-56.00; Bulls-Medium
& Good 48.00-60.00; Steers-
Holstein 38.0048.00.

CALVES 301. Good& Choice-125
to 250 pounds 70.00-102.00; Medium
& Good-125 to 250 pounds 55.00
75.00; Medium & Good-80 to 120
pounds 40.00-60.00; Light & Cull-
all weights 40.00 & down; Holstein
Bulls-retum to farm up to 117.00;
Holstein Heifers-return to farm up
to82.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 84.
Choice Lambs 80.0ft-85.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 55.00-82.00; Light &

Cull Lambs 90.00-110.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks up to 26.00; Goats-
allsizes (by head) 10.00-45.00.

HOGS 78. No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs-
-190-225 pounds 40.0041.50; No. 1-3
Butcher Hogs-225-250 pounds
41.5042.00; No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs-

250-300 pounds 37.0040.00; Good
Butcher Sows-400 pounds down up
to 39.50; Good Butcher Sows-400
pounds up to 40.25; Heavy Boars-
over 300 pounds up to 30.00; Pigs-
all sizes (by head) 15.0036.00.

21 loads Alfalfa 66.0090.00 a ton;
Mixed50.0075.00a ton; Straw 71.00
a ton.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, April 29,1986
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: Steers; 1.00 higher.
Choice 53.00-55.00; Good 46.00
52.75; Good Holsteins to 44.85-
48.75; Medium 43.50 down.
Heifers: mostly Holsteins offered,
Good 43.0047.00; Medium 39.75-
42.75. Cows: 1.00 higher. Good
36.25-38.00; Medium 33.0036.00;
Big Middle 29.0033.00; Shelly 29.00
down. FAT Bulls: 1.00 higher.
Good 44.0049.00; Medium 39.25-
42.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Special
Feeder Cattle Sale Next Tuesday,
May 6th, 7:00 P.M. Steers (600850
lb.) Good & Choice 56.00-61.00;
Medium 47.00-53.50 (couple);
Utility 38.0041.00. Heifers (all
weights) Medium-Good 39.0045.50.
Bulls (all weights) Good 48.50
55.00; Medium43.0045.00.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 80.00-
102.00; Good 70.00-79.00; Medium
60.00-69.00; Light/Standard 45.00-
59.00; Farm Bulls 85.00-115.00;
Weak/Rough 44.00 down.

HOGS; Barrows & Gilts; (638
hd.) US No. 1-3 210-250 lbs. 40.85-
42.60, over 260 lb. 38.5040.50,under
200 lbs. 36.75-39.25 ; 2 & 3’s 33.75
38.25.

SOWS (300-500 lbs. 34.2536.75)

PERMA<WBUILDINGS
A size to suit your needs with or
without Self-supporting Lean to.

Bolt frame
together
at eave

8-10-12-
14-16 or 18ft.

Bolt frame
together at ridge.

24'-32'-40'-So'-60'-70*-i

(2&3’s 32.0034.00). Boars: 30.00
36.001b.

FEEDER PIGS: (by the hd.)
(2029 lbs. 17.0024.00) (3040 lbs.
27.0034.00) (4065 lbs. 45.0055.00
hd.)

SHEEP; (663 hd.) Bulk sold to
Greek Easter Trade. Lambs: (30
40 lbs. 1.301.60) (4060 lbs. 1.00
1.30) Choice (70100 lbs. 80.00100).
Ewes: (38 hd.) to 38.00 lb. Goats:
(231 hd.) (Lg) 53.0055.00 Family’s
59.0090.00; Sm-Med 18.00-40.00.

Next State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale: Friday, May 9th, 1:30P.M.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncansville, Pa.
April 28,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 149. Choice 51.00-54.25,

High Good & Low Ch. 47.75-50.25,
Good 43.00-47.25, Good & Choice
holsteins 44.50-48.00, Standard
40.25-43.75, Utility 36.00-39.50.
Choice si. heifers 50.25-52.00, Good
47.00- Standard 43.25-46.50,
Utility 38.75-42.50. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 37.00-39.25,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 35.25-36.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 32.25-34.75,
Shells down to 24.50. Choice si.
bullocks 47.0049.50, Good 44.25-
46.50, Standard 41.5043.75, Utility
35.0041.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good; 51.00-57.00, Standard 44.00-
48.50, Heifers Good: 48.00-55.00,
Standard 41.0046.50, Bulls Good;
47.00- Standard 38.0045.00.

CALVES 282. Choice 82.00-91.00,
Good 65.00-79.00, Standard 51.00-
62.00, Standard & Good 90-130 lb.
47.00- Utility 60-80 lbs/ 41.00-
46.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls

FARM • COAAMERCIAL • INDUSTRIAL
3"-12" Roof Pitch for more

over head space.

ROPE IN
SOME EXTRA

CASH!
Advertise With A

Lancaster Farming
CLASSIFIED AD

’ti
■ f,

Phone 717 394 3047 {
or 717 626 1164

90130 lbs. 85.00118.00, Holstein
heifers 90130 lbs. 53.0065.00.

HOGS 93. US No. 1-2 220240 lbs.
barrows andgilts 43.0044.00, No. 1-
3 200260 lbs. 40.2542.75, No. 1-3
350650 lbs. sows 37.2541.00, No. 2-3
350650 lbs. 35.75-37.00. Boars 27.50
29.00,Light weights 30.25-34.00.

FEEDER PIGS 32. US No. 1-320
30 lbs. feeder pigs 16.0026.00 per
head, No. 1-3 35-50 lbs. 29.0035.00.

For extra floor space at a low cost add
a Half TrUSS ■overhead door

■ Sliding doors

SHEEP None
GOATS None.

Jersey Shore
Livestock Market, Inc.

Auction everyThursday
May 1,1986

Jersey Shore, Pa.

Half Truss on
one skle.^f

20' to 80‘ -

20' to 140'
14' to 30'

Report suppliedby Auction
Return to Farm Calves 55.00-

108.00.
GoodVeal 60.00-79.00.
Common Veal 35.0043.00.
Choice Steers 52.00-56.50.
GoodSteers 44.00-51.50.
Common Steers42.0045.00.
Commercial Cows 36.50-39.75.
Canners-Cutters 32.00-38.75.
Shells 26.50-32.00.
Choice Heifers 45.00-52.50.
GoodHeifers 42.0047.00.
Common Heifers 38.0042.00.
Bulls 41.5048.00.
Good Hogs 40.0043.00.
Heavies 39.0040.00.
Sows 33.00-38.00.
Yearling Lambs 35.00-60.00.
Eggs 33.0047.00.

Valley Livestock
Athens,Pa.

Monday, Apr. 28
Report supplied by auction

Holstein Hfr. Calves to 78.00.
Veal Calves 70.00-95.00.
Vealer Bull Calves 55.00-65.00.
Slaughter Calves 47.00-55.00.
Grassers & Feeders 34.00-50.00.
Lambs 60.00-150.00.
Sheep 15.00-27.00.
Hogs, 200 to 250 39.0041.00.
Sows 28.00-34.50.
Boars 25.00-29.00.
Pigs, ea. 12.0044.50.
Heifers 36.0040.25.
Steers None.
Steers, feeder 35.00-50.00.

HOSKINS MFC.

-OPEN CEILING-26%
MORE USABLE SPACE.

-NO ROT-ONLY STEEL
TOUCHING CONCRETE.

-EXPANDABLE-ADD ON
LATER BY SIMPLY REMOVING
ENOWALL SHEETING.

or both

n Open
I—■* side.

14' to 30'

HOSKINS

BULLS EYE
FOR QUALITY

-EASY TO INSULATE.
-40 YEAR WARRANTY ON

STEEL COLUMN & TRUSS.
-20 YEAR WARRANTY ON

STEEL CLADDING.
-8 MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM
CUSTOM DESIGN AVAILABLE.

-DO IT YOURSELF OR HAVE
US ERECT IT FOR YOU.
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WATERERS Mj
.u. Most

VaetoU(fat it P<UfA o«1h
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SC 32-16” or 26”
15Gallon s.s. Tank
Handles SO or more head ofcattle
Brass Bob valve, Model B (500 watt) heat unit

MANY OTHERMODELSAVAILABLE

Get Your FREE
Permabook ,to perma building systems o|£ha

Box 166, RD #2 fOrtOnH
I New Holland. PA 17557
| Name 'JiffisSeO
I Address

I Town/City
_

County
Telephone No Postal Code

■ lam interested in the following type of building
| Width Length Size of Door
1 Implement Shed r J Dairy I J Hog I j Other
I Workshop I ] Loose Housing i I Stable I 1I Industrial I I Commercial I Riding Arena
F Date of Planning To Build'

Ayy
or Call Now
(717)

354-4740

AGR»-

Livestock market and auction news

Receipts; around 1,000.

HORSE
AND

CATTLE

EQUIPMENT, INC.

HD 4; East Farmersville Kd., Ephrata, PA 17522
(Lancaster County)

(717) 354-6520
STORE HOURS: Mon.-Fri. 7:30to4:30; Sat.7:3oto 11:30 (Parts Only)

Bulls 44.00-47.75.
Cows, utility 35.00-38.00.
Cows,fat 34.00-37.00.
Cows, medium 34.00-35.00.
Cows, poor or small 25.00-30.00.
Cattle Market higher.
Calf Market steady.
Horses 150.00-200.00.
Ponies 50.00-70.00.
Goats, ea. 15.00-52.00.
Hay 50.00 perton.
Straw None.
Remarks; Expect to see the Beef

market improving.
Feeder Sale Ist Monday of Each

Month.
Dairy Sale 3rd Thursday of Each

Month.

St. Louis Feeder
Cattle

Thursday, May 1
Report supplied by USDA

Feeder steers and heifers steady
to 2.00 higher with most advance
on 300-500 lb. steer calves. In-
creased percentage of quality
yearling cattle over the past few
weeks. Best demand for thin
cattle. Holsteins scarce.

FEEDER STEERS; Medium
with a few large frame 1: 300-500
lbs. 62.00-69.25; 500600 lbs. 60.00
64.00, fleshy 55.0061.50; 600700 lbs.
57.0062.00, fleshy 54.0057.50; 700
800 lbs. 53.75-57.00.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
Frame with a few large frame 1:
300-500 lbs. 52.75-57.00, thin cross
bred 60.00 ; 500600 lbs. 48.0053.50;
600800 lbs. 46.0050.00.

REPLACEMENT COWS:
Medium frame six year old 920
1020 lbs. with 250 lb. calves at side
420.00437.50 per pair. Age cows
with 200lb. calves 415.00 per pair.
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I THINKING OF ET} |
f Buiiour

| MAO LANCASTER FARMING'S Ii ADVERTISING TO FIND ALL i
| YOUR NEEDS! j

WATERERS

BGI4-26” I
Horse & Cattle Waterer / /5 gallon s s tank, with Brass Bob valve Ideal for / //
fence line use Model A (250 watt) heat unit 28” //
long by 14" wide XX, //Xx/

COMPLETE SYSTEMS. EQUIPMENT. SALES, INSTALLATION. SERVICE
FOR CATTLE, HOG. POULTRY AND GRAIN

/*"" We Welcome Your Inquiries - Cell Or Write '


